Position

Construction Project Manager

Construction Specialist

Project Coordinator

Project Expert/Specialist

Project Coordinator

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

17j Construction Support

17j Construction Support

17j Construction Support

17j Construction Support

17j Construction Support

Total Wages

$62,559

$52,530

$49,324

$17,169

$1,785



