	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Construction Project Manager		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	17j Construction Support	\$62,559
2.	Construction Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	17j Construction Support	\$52,530
3.	Project Coordinator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	17j Construction Support	\$49,324
4.	Project Expert/Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	17j Construction Support	\$17,169
5.	Project Coordinator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	17j Construction Support	\$1,785